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NATIONS 

FIRS-Roller Alpine & Downhill Technical Committee 

(FIRS-RAD TC) 
               

FIRS RAD TC 
       

Zistler, Siegfried /GER (Chairman)   siegfried.zistler@gmail.com 
Lebrun, Alexandre /FRA (Vice Chairman)  contact@alebrun.com 

Börsig, Jana /GER      jana.boersig@outlook.de 
Kesely, Vojtech /SLK     kesely.team@gmail.com 

Losio, Massimo /ITA     massimolosio@libero.it 
Canona, Steve /BRA (TBC)    stevecanona@gmail.com 

Liguori, Valentina /ITA (TBC)    valentinavet@libero.it 
 
FIRS RAD TB (Task Board) 
       

Altmann, Bernd /GER (Analysis, Internet)   bernd.altmann@rennmeldung.de 
Börsig, Jana /GER (Secretary)     jana.boersig@outlook.de 
Lehmann, Andre /GER (Technical Delegate)  andre.lehmann@svo-inline.de 

Kudelasek, Martin /CZE (Regulation)  kudelasek@gemo.cz 

Kudelaskova, Gabriela /CZE (Competitor) kudelaskova@seznam.cz 

Schmohl, Manuela /GER (Secretary)  manuela.schmohl@yahoo.de 

Wittmann, Claudia /GER (Finances)  wittmann.claudia92@web.de 

Wölffing, Lisa /GER (Finances)   lisa.woelffing@gmx.de 

Zvejnieks, Kristaps /LAT (Competitor)  kristaps.zvejnieks@gmail.com 

 

 
NATIONS 

 

1 Argentina       
Anselmi, Damian (TBC)     inlinealpineski@gmail.com 

 
2 Australia   

Meyer, John (DH)     john@inlinedownhill.com 
 

3 Austria   

Rainer-Ziegler, Monika     monika.rz@sbg.at  

Ladurner, Daniel (DH)     daniel@inlinedownhill.com 

 
4 Brazil   

Canona, Steve (DH)     stevecanona@gmail.com 
 

5 Bulgaria   
Staykov, Kalin (DH)     kalin@inlinedownhill.com 

 
6 Canada   

Rensmaag, Mike (DH)     mike@inlinedownhill.com 

mailto:monika.rz@sbg.at


 

7 Croatia             

Schnock, Yvonne (TBC)    yvonneschnock@yahoo.com 
 

8 Czechia          

Kudelasek, Martin     kudelasek@gemo.cz 
 

9 France          

Lebrun, Alexandre     contact@alebrun.com 

 
10 Germany    

Scholley von, Klaus                                von-scholley@t-online.de 
Nörl, Moritz (DH)      moritz-noerl@gmx.de 

Lehmann, Andre (DSV – in cooperation)  andre.lehmann@svo-inline.de 

 

11 Great Britain   
Du Plessis, Grant (DH)     grant@inlinedownhill.com 

 
12 India              

Sharma, Amit (TBC)     amit_aryman2006@yahoo.co.in 

 
13 Italia    

Losio, Massimo        massimolosio@libero.it 
Liguori, Valentina (DH)     valentinavet@libero.it 

 
14 Iran 

Aminkhah, Masih      iranskatealpain@gmail.com 
 

15 Japan                     
Yoshihara, Takanobu                alpinesk8er@gmail.com 

Takai, Kenji (INSA – in cooperation)  info@i-skating.com 
 

16 Latvia             
Zvejniece, Jana       jzvejniece@inbox.lv 

 

17 Peru   
Sanchez Villanueva, Jaime Luis Gerardo (DH) jaime@inlinedownhill.com 

 
18 Polska              

Szostak, Jacek (TBC)     jacek.szostak@interia.pl 

Marcin Kapuscinski (TBC)    skispa@skispa.pl 

 
19 Romania   

MANESCU, Dragos (DH)    dragos@inlinedownhill.com 
 

20 Russia          
Sergey Zyulkov (TBC)      s.zyulkov@skateland.ru 

Vorubev, Michal (TBC)     old_coach@mail.ru 
 



21 Serbia 

Dedinac, Djordie (TBC)     skiklubbesnakobila@gmail.com 

  
22 Slovakia          

Kesely, Vojtech      kesely.team@gmail.com 
  

23 Spain                

Nogueras, Isidre      alpine@fep.es 
 

24 Sri Lanka 

Perera, Neel (TBC)     neelperera2009@gmail.com 

   

25 Switzerland      
Blättler, Markus      markus@inlineslalom.ch 

Montavon, Christian (DH)    christian@inlinedownhill.com 
 

26 Trinidad and Tobago 

Williams, Amanda (TBC)    amandasboney@gmail.com 

 

27 Ukraine 
Balakin, Konstantin     kbalakine@hotbox.ru 

Serba, Artem (DH)     artem@inlinedownhill.com 
 

28 USA   
Scott, Peer (DH)      scottpeer@aol.com 

 
DH … Downhill 

TBC … to be confirmed 

 


